Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee: Work programme 2021/22

Main agenda items

14/09/21

14/10/21

25/11/21

13/01/22

17/02/22

31/03/22

Schools Update X
SEND Update X
Establishment of Working Group X

Q2 Finance report and Budget Proposals X
Admissions X
Attendance Figures X

Walsall Right for Children Update

Early Years Sufficiency/Places

Special Provision Review

Elective Home Education

X| X| X| X

NB: The Outturn, Q1 and Q3 Finance reports to be by email circulation to the Committee in July and September 2021, and
February 2022 respectively.




