Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee: Work programme 2021/22

Main agenda items	14/09/21	14/10/21	25/11/21	13/01/22	17/02/22	31/03/22
Schools Update	Х					
SEND Update	X					
Establishment of Working Group	X					
Walsall Right for Children Update		Х				
Special provision Update		Х				
Post-16 Skills and Employability		Х				
Q2 Finance report and Budget Proposals			Х			
Admissions			Х			
Attendance Figures			X			
Capital Programme/Pupil placed planning				Х		
Schools Update				Х		
SEND Update				Х		
Walsall Right for Children Update					Х	
Early Years Sufficiency/Places					Х	
Special Provision Review					Х	
Elective Home Education					Х	
Changes to the Funding Formula						Х
Admissions						Х
Attendance Figures						Х
Working Group Report						Х

NB: The Outturn, Q1 and Q3 Finance reports to be by email circulation to the Committee in July and September 2021, and February 2022 respectively.